N I T R O  I I  N I T R O  I I  L E D
2 %  N I T R O G E N  I N F U S E D  A C R Y L I C  P E N D A N T
PROJECT:
TYPE:
23 daniel road, fairfield NJ 07004 •
p:  973.882.5010  f: 973-882.2605 •
Example:  NIT-II-64-LED-E-WT-C-4-120-WF-3000
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model
NIT-II
Wattage
64
Lamp Type
LED
Driver
E - electronic
Finish
WT - white
        texture
BT - black
       texture
ST - silver
       texture
__ - _________
       (other RAL)
Mounting
C - canopy
B - busway
CCL - c-clamp
Voltage
120
277
Beam Spread
WF - wide
         fl ood 48°
VWF - very wide
         flood 60°
Color Temp
3000
Consult factory
for other color
temperature
options
APPLICATION:
Retail and commercial ambient and
display lighting
CONSTRUCTION:
Extruded aluminum ballast housing
Powder coat paint, available in over 200
fi nishes
MOUNTING:
Busway, canopy and c-clamp
Various stem lengths, from a minimum of 6” up to 10’, in
1’ increments between driver housing and LED housing
LABELING:
OPTICS:
LED cluster
 Color Temp: 3000K (3045K ±175)
 CRI: 85
 Life: 50,000 hrs
 Lumen Maintenance: >70% of intial
   lumens @ 50,000 hrs
 Lumen output: Wide Flood 2440 typ.
      Very Wide Flood 2353 typ.
Beam options: Wide Flood 45° and Very Wide
     Flood 60°
ELECTRICAL:
Electronic constant current LED driver
120v or 277v input
Dimming down to less than 20%, available on 120v only
with ELV dimming equipment,
consult factory for approved device list
This product complies with IEEE C62.41 for surge endur-This product complies with IEEE C62.41 for surge endur-
ance up to 1KV. Amerlux recommends using additional ance up to 1KV. Amerlux recommends using additional
surge protection with this unit (supplied by others), surge protection with this unit (supplied by others),
surge damage is not covered by warranty.surge damage is not covered by warranty.
NIT- I I
LED